
NORTH EAST INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

ACCOUNTING SERVICES

UNCLAIMED PROPERTY $100 OR LESS

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECKS

Total 13,596.63$   

List 

Position

Check 

Number Date Amount Name Address Line 1 Address Line 2 State Zip

1 478918 6/29/2005 90.00$       A M F COUNTRY LANES 13307 SAN PEDRO AVE TX 78216

2 588318 10/29/2008 40.00$       ACEVES, YVONNE 207 WAYSIDE DR TX 78213

3 612026 7/8/2009 5.00$         ADAMS, PHYLLIS      21022  PROMONTORY CIRCLE TX 78258

4 532920 2/21/2007 38.00$       AGUILERA, ZACHARY 408 ASHLEY PARK TX 78154

5 537579 4/11/2007 30.00$       AGUILERA, ZACHARY 408 ASHLEY PARK TX 78154

6 305445 9/6/2000 34.72$       AHLEN, JOHN P C/O LIBRARY SERVICES NEISD

7 315849 12/13/2000 19.60$       AHLEN, JOHN P C/O LIBRARY SERVICES NEISD

8 423753 11/19/2003 30.00$       ALLEN, THEODORE T 9507 GOLD DUST TX 78245

9 588329 10/29/2008 10.00$       ALMANZA, MARIBEL 11126 BEL AIR #2 TX 78213

10 139851 11/20/2015 70.00$       ALVAREZ, LORENZO R JR 3904 ANCIENT SONG TX 78245

11 430271 2/4/2004 25.00$       AMERICAN PRINTING HOUSE FOR THE BLIND INC P O BOX 6085 KY 40206-0085

12 419969 10/15/2003 28.70$       ANDERSON, DENNIS J 15502 RIVER BEND TX 78247

13 549826 9/12/2007 46.00$       ANDREOLLI, GREGORY 8966 GARDEN RIDGE DR TX 78266

14 477045 6/8/2005 55.00$       ANGROVE, KAY E 1020 ELKINS LAKE TX 77340

15 591783 12/3/2008 10.00$       ARENAS, TIFFANY 11721 PARLIAMENT #1613 TX 78213

16 323483 2/28/2001 75.00$       BACK STAGE P O BOX 5026 TN 37024-9771

17 574497 5/21/2008 35.00$       BAKERS PLAYS P O BOX 699222 MA 02269-9222

18 131069 3/19/2015 30.00$       BARBOUR, ANA 7612 LUZ DE LUMBRE TX 79912

19 534524 3/7/2007 50.00$       BARDEN, PATRICIA 201 CLAREMONT TX 78209

20 300538 7/12/2000 23.30$       BARNES & NOBLE INC P O BOX 930455 GA 31193-0455

21 675325 3/28/2012 73.00$       BARNEY, RONNIE DALE II 11402 CLINTS WELL TX 78245

22 304749 8/30/2000 30.00$       BARRETT, MARIO A C/O LEE NEISD

23 578304 6/25/2008 5.00$         BATILLA, RUDY 5346 WALNUT VISTA TX 78247

24 137814 10/8/2015 100.00$     BECAN, MARY CLAIRE 21910 SOMERTON LN TX 78260

25 518384 9/20/2006 50.20$       BEERE HARDWARE  2 12826 NACOGDOCHES RD TX 78217

26 653845 3/2/2011 60.00$       BELL, AG 3417 VOLTA PLACE NW DC 20007

27 639200 7/14/2010 50.00$       BELL, TODD         8004 BENTLEY APT:12103 TX 78218

28 417750 9/24/2003 15.49$       BELMONTEZ, MISTY 8542 MORNING GROVE TX 78109

29 667306 11/2/2011 29.00$       BELTRAN, SAM 14306 PARKHURST ST TX 78232-4736

30 369005 5/15/2002 38.00$       BENNETT, BRIAN 3253 HILLCREST DR APT 36B TX 78201

31 275715 11/9/1999 20.00$       BERNAL, BRENDA M 7880 MICRON DR 202 TX 78251

32 406456 5/14/2003 34.30$       BERNAL, MELVA ALONZO 543 ADRIAN DR TX 78213

33 544650 6/20/2007 5.00$         BERNAL, SYLVIA       123 TIMBERLANE TX 78209

34 577876 6/25/2008 40.00$       BERNSTEIN, JOY L LMT 250 HEIMER #907 TX 78232

35 485849 9/28/2005 45.00$       BEYER, PHIL 1570 THOUSAND OAKS DR #127 TX 78232

36 667774 11/9/2011 52.00$       BLACKWELL, JAMES M 12151 JONES MALTSBERGER RD STARCREST SQUARE STE 113 TX 78247

37 559971 12/19/2007 60.00$       BLACKWOOD, DIANE L 2207 OAKLINE TX 78232

38 685411 10/24/2012 11.44$       BLAGG, BOBBY 466 HIALEAH TX 78218

39 204813 12/3/1997 63.50$       BLUE, LOUIS

40 635821 5/26/2010 5.62$         BOGGAN, BRADLEY CYNTHIA 12139 MAGNOLIA BLOSSOM TX 78247

41 533048 2/21/2007 70.50$       BOLSEN, KENDRIK C 1661 FLIGHTLINE TX 78070-6154

42 221158 5/6/1998 75.00$       BOOKER, ADAM S.

43 264225 7/14/1999 66.99$       BOOKSTOP INC P O BOX 1842 NY 11590

44 272397 10/13/1999 0.01$         BOSWORTH PAPERS INC P O BOX 55385 TX 77255-5385
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45 116943 3/6/2014 62.97$       BOWEN, KATHERINE 1309 WILTSHIRE TX 78209

46 526016 12/6/2006 25.00$       BRANCH, GIGI 16142 HIDDEN VIEW TX 78232

47 356161 1/23/2002 16.20$       BROOK HOLLOW SPORTS CENTER 226 W BITTERS #110 TX 78216

48 514533 7/26/2006 82.00$       BROOKS KELLER, YOLANDA 17911 WINTER HILL TX 78258

49 512390 6/28/2006 5.00$         BROWN, CARLTON      6 CHAMPIONS WAY TX 78258

50 652873 2/16/2011 72.00$       BROWN, MICHAEL L 6710 BABCOCK #1117 TX 78249

51 460616 1/5/2005 48.00$       BRYMER, MARTHA 103 N CHAPMAN TX 78064

52 448189 8/25/2004 8.28$         BUENO, MICHAEL 802 MENEFEE TX 78237

53 141001 1/7/2016 70.00$       BURNETT, MAURY CARL 8207 WAYSIDE CREEK TX 78255

54 622471 12/2/2009 60.00$       BUSINESS WEEK P O BOX 8419 IA 51591-1419

55 586170 10/8/2008 63.00$       BUTLER, MARSHALL GRANT 5759 SPRING WATCH TX 78247

56 547646 8/8/2007 10.00$       CALDERON, LAURA 2007 W CRAIG PLACE TX 78201

57 596873 1/28/2009 26.40$       CALES, SCOTTY D 4711 IRISH OAK TX 78247

58 272434 10/13/1999 15.00$       CALLAWAY, MARTHA 205 LINDA TX 78216

59 357712 2/6/2002 37.00$       CANTU, MANUEL 5320 BLANCO RD NO 103 TX 78216

60 346160 10/17/2001 50.00$       CARSON, LARRY D 7111 SAYBROOK TX 78250-3496

61 318007 1/10/2001 43.00$       CASTILLO, PAUL 501 S ROSILLO TX 78207

62 598353 2/11/2009 80.00$       CENTRAL TEXAS TENNIS ACADEMY 102 WONDER WORLD DR #304-212 TX 78666

63 617988 10/7/2009 8.40$         CHRISTMAS, JAMES P O BOX 1474 NC 27284

64 109226 9/23/2013 50.00$       CITY OF SAN ANTONIO 100 MONTANA TX 78203

65 326341 3/28/2001 28.00$       CLARK, WILLIAM B 2763 MONTEBELLO TX 78259

66 106493 6/27/2013 23.72$       COLSON, LANDON 16315    CHUCKWAGON TX 78247

67 404829 4/23/2003 28.00$       COOK ROBBINS, AMY M 9219 PRIMROSE HILL TX 78251

68 135438 7/23/2015 35.00$       COOK, SHELLY 25606 POERNER TRAIL TX 78261

69 140166 12/10/2015 16.85$       CROMARTIE, DONNIE 11201 DENAE DR TX 78233

70 503497 3/29/2006 7.48$         CRUZ, MARY 6039 SPRING VALLEY TX 78247

71 606002 4/29/2009 31.50$       CUTTERS EDGE P O BOX 1210 TX 78602

72 416028 9/10/2003 22.40$       DAVIS, DANNY W 1412 E.KINGSBURY TX 78155

73 433568 3/3/2004 40.00$       DAVIS, JOHN C 544 GINSBERG TX 78154

74 477406 6/8/2005 12.85$       DAY, PATRICIA O DAY 3906 MISTY GLADE TX 78247

75 655638 3/30/2011 2.45$         DE LA ROSA, IRIS 719 EVERGREEN FARM DR TX 76502

76 629759 3/3/2010 58.00$       DE LA ROSA, SEBASTIAN 228 FAWN RIDGE TX 78108

77 588568 10/29/2008 15.00$       DE LUNA, ROSA 171 MILFORD DR TX 78213

78 582213 8/27/2008 35.00$       DE MASCO, TATE 423 ELK GROVE COURT TX 78260

79 430418 2/4/2004 45.00$       DECH, KIMBERLY MARIE 2214 CYPRESS PEARL TX 78232

80 103220 4/18/2013 48.00$       DEL CASTILLO, BENNY 1114 OAK PATH TX 78258

81 663900 9/7/2011 44.35$       DELEZ, GLENDY 7123 THRUSH VIEW #28 TX 78209

82 103328 4/18/2013 48.00$       DENNARD, JUSTIN 15800 CHASE HILL BLVD #3205 TX 78256

83 661777 7/13/2011 8.00$         DENTON, ALISON 606 TORREY PINES TX 78108

84 334530 6/13/2001 36.00$       DESKTOP PUBLISHERS JOURNAL P O BOX 850519 MA 02185-9818

85 638296 6/30/2010 5.00$         DIAZ, MARISOL      5210 SAGEROCK PASS TX 78247

86 486725 10/5/2005 23.00$       DONNELLY, TRIPP 9898 COLONNADE BLVD #4204 TX 78230

87 140173 12/10/2015 15.20$       DONOHUE, MARTHA 210 VERDE OAK TX 78258

88 298882 6/21/2000 7.00$         DULEY, TERRI 12227 RIDGE CROWN TX 78247
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89 638224 6/30/2010 5.00$         DUPREE, HOWARD       4703 CAMAS TX 78247

90 672171 2/1/2012 0.56$         EDGAR, JENNIFER 12722 VILLA MADERO TX 78233

91 461461 1/12/2005 11.97$       EDIGITAL PHOTO P O BOX 420241 FL 32142-7329

92 527241 12/13/2006 11.57$       EDWARDS, NORMA 21207 LACEY JAMES TX 78258

93 298899 6/21/2000 7.00$         ELLINGTON, MORRIS 18907 REDROCK TRAIL TX 78259

94 518520 9/20/2006 11.90$       EMRY, JUDY 2630 MARVIN R WOOD RD TX 78234

95 374448 7/3/2002 24.60$       ESMOND, LIZA 11501 BRAESVIEW #2001 TX 78213

96 638395 6/30/2010 5.00$         ESPARZA, ROGELIO      318 GOODHUE TX 78218

97 361378 3/6/2002 4.17$         ESTATE OF ADELINE E SCHAPER 5826 MOORES CREEK TX 78233

98 140148 12/10/2015 87.00$       ESTATE OF BEA DEVLIN-LITTLE 1 TOWERS PARK LANE #1601 TX 78209

99 614091 8/19/2009 32.80$       ESTATE OF BILLIE R CLARK 5242 VILLAGE CREST TX 78218

100 607843 5/20/2009 6.00$         ESTATE OF ETHEL DUBROFF 1755 EAST LAKE RD FL 34688

101 665090 9/28/2011 35.80$       ESTATE OF GLORIA COVINGTON 8502 AHERN DR #232 TX 78216

102 429676 1/28/2004 15.00$       ESTATE OF GUADALUPE LOPEZ 123 CALLAGHAN AVE TX 78210

103 681932 8/15/2012 99.70$       ESTATE OF JUDITH L BARKER 114 CLIFFSIDE DR TX 78231

104 555814 11/7/2007 66.00$       ESTATE OF KATHLEEN YOUNGBLOOD 215 LIMESTONE CREEK RD TX 78232

105 687267 11/28/2012 40.90$       ESTATE OF MARIA MARTINEZ

106 140753 12/17/2015 71.81$       ESTATE OF MURIEL MCDONALD 539 CHARDONNET TX 78232

107 142498 2/11/2016 58.00$       ESTATE OF PATRICIA BEARD 8700 POST OAK LANE APT #354 TX 78217

108 420154 10/15/2003 19.60$       ESTRELLA, JOE M 539 N. SAN BERNARDO TX 78228

109 621204 11/12/2009 65.00$       ETHRIDGE, NITA 11717 SMOKING OAKS 78233

110 128312 1/8/2015 75.00$       FARNSWORTH, DILLON 5331 ENCANTA TX 78233

111 268380 9/1/1999 70.00$       FERNANDEZ, JOSE 1830 BANDERA RD #502 TX 78228

112 124673 10/2/2014 38.00$       FLINT, ROBERT 284 BENT OAK DR TX 78070

113 124967 10/9/2014 38.00$       FLINT, ROBERT 284 BENT OAK DR TX 78070

114 480499 7/20/2005 67.50$       FLOM, JENNIFER 26046 TIMBERLINE DR TX 78258

115 469629 3/30/2005 66.00$       FOREHAND, WILLIAM JR 7302 SAGE OAK TX 78233

116 385015 10/23/2002 60.00$       GALINDO, GLENN T PO BOX 120422 TX 78212

117 294500 5/10/2000 65.40$       GALINDO, PRISCILIANO LALO BCCSR THOMAS 0077973-01 P O BOX 839901 TX 78283

118 602482 3/25/2009 13.80$       GALLEGOS, APRIL 17027 LANDS WAKE TX 78247

119 603981 4/8/2009 7.05$         GALLEGOS, ROSE 17419 INTERSTATE 35 S TX 78002

120 680513 6/27/2012 85.00$       GARCIA, OFELIA       403 WAGON CROSSING TX 78148

121 638097 6/30/2010 5.00$         GARZA, CARLOS       4702 ROCK NETTLE TX 78247

122 639066 7/14/2010 5.00$         GAUSIN, MARIA        234 RAINBOW TX 78209

123 464566 2/9/2005 100.00$     GERAMITA, KEITH 7821 ELK DRIVE TX 78070

124 574698 5/21/2008 10.00$       GONZALES, ARMANDO 212 QUINTA TX 78210

125 387562 11/13/2002 45.00$       GONZALES, KRYSTALEAH 11006 SCENIC PT TX 78254

126 668396 11/16/2011 24.00$       GONZALES, MONICA M 10007 WILDHORSE PARKWAY TX 78254

127 522176 10/25/2006 10.00$       GONZALES, SALENA 2603 LAKEHILLS TX 78251

128 651419 1/26/2011 73.00$       GONZALEZ, ALBERT M 325 W MISTLETOE TX 78212

129 616131 9/16/2009 1.25$         GRAY, AMANDA 1223 JEFFERSON ST TX 78028

130 272613 10/13/1999 50.00$       GREGOIRE, EDWARD 301 LACKELL AVE #B TX 78226

131 559267 12/12/2007 54.00$       GRICE, ALEX P O BOX 200957 TX 78220

132 560235 12/19/2007 54.00$       GRICE, ALEX P O BOX 200957 TX 78220
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133 638960 7/14/2010 25.00$       GUERRA CHAVEZ, ESPERANZA    20614 MESSINA TX 78258

134 528171 1/3/2007 60.00$       GUILL, DENNIS 131 EAGLE VAIL TX 78258

135 555155 10/31/2007 0.73$         GULF COAST PAPER CO P O BOX 4227 TX 77903-4227

136 135323 7/16/2015 25.00$       GUTIERREZ, ELIZABETH 14 WEST OAKS TX 78213

137 638864 7/14/2010 25.00$       GUZMAN CABRERA, ALDEGUNDA    6900 OLDHAM TX 78239

138 311602 11/1/2000 15.00$       HALLENBERGER, ROSALIE 2130 PIPESTONE TX 78232

139 115417 2/6/2014 29.90$       HANCOCK FABRICS 101208 7 7046 BANDERA RD TX 78238

140 680090 6/20/2012 8.30$         HEBRON, BARBARA 902 GAZANIA HILL TX 78260

141 561222 1/9/2008 54.00$       HECTOR, RODERICK 3473 DARTMOUTH COVE TX 78154

142 411491 7/2/2003 20.00$       HEIN, ELSA M 11205 FOREST NIGHT TX 78233

143 138089 10/15/2015 75.00$       HENNEY MARLOWE, VIOLET 3735 SUNSET CLIFF TX 78261

144 124213 9/25/2014 75.00$       HENNEY MARLOWE, VIOLET 3735 SUNSET CLIFF TX 78261

145 679448 6/6/2012 1.70$         HERNANDEZ, JUANA  5802 ROYAL BEND TX 78239

146 552751 10/10/2007 2.97$         HERNANDEZ, YOLANDA 402 PATE TX 78207

147 664285 9/14/2011 6.10$         HERRERA, BRENDA 2101 SACRAMENTO TX 78201

148 456405 11/10/2004 20.00$       HERRERA, CHRISTINA 13331 EL CHARRO TX 78233

149 119454 5/5/2014 100.00$     HERZOG, ERIC 3615 COLTER RD. TX 78247

150 390663 12/11/2002 55.00$       HILLIARD, RONALD 

151 410280 6/18/2003 26.00$       HIX, ROBERT L 1610 POSSUM PATH TX 78232

152 593887 12/17/2008 10.00$       HOLLIDAY, KECIA PO BOX 1165 TX 78108-1165

153 425000 12/3/2003 75.00$       HON, TOM P O BOX 144 TX 78026

154 409539 6/11/2003 81.90$       HOPKINS, GLORIA J B 13615 SUMMER GLEN DRIVE TX 78247

155 362410 3/20/2002 28.00$       HOWARD, DWIGHT 7458 LOUIS PASTEUR #308 TX 78229

156 457276 11/17/2004 30.00$       HUBER, CHRIS 2631 JOHNSON GRASS TX 78251

157 526276 12/6/2006 40.00$       HUBER, CHRIS 2631 JOHNSON GRASS TX 78251

158 441741 5/26/2004 55.00$       HUDDLESTON, MOLLY 6700 N VANDIVER #1403 TX 78209

159 451182 9/29/2004 2.52$         HUERTA, JAMES 112 CHANEY TX 78235

160 530984 1/31/2007 78.00$       HUGHES, IRENE 15307 SPRING FALLS TX 78257

161 606120 4/29/2009 52.50$       INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE HUNTER ACS SUPPORT P O BOX 24017 CA 93779-4017

162 310818 10/25/2000 84.00$       JACKSON, JEFFERY E 117 MEADOW DR TX 78109

163 610337 6/17/2009 35.00$       JACOB, MANOJ 21931 DOLOMITE TX 78259

164 299042 6/21/2000 15.00$       JAMES, DONNA 8731 OAK LEDGE TX 78217

165 660608 6/15/2011 9.35$         JARAMILLO, GINA 3856 TAVERN OAKS TX 78247

166 128313 1/8/2015 70.00$       JOHNSON, EDUARDO F P O BOX 2051 TX 78148

167 129138 1/29/2015 70.00$       JOHNSON, EDUARDO F P O BOX 2051 TX 78148

168 129450 2/5/2015 70.00$       JOHNSON, EDUARDO F P O BOX 2051 TX 78148

169 433728 3/3/2004 45.00$       JOHNSON, VAN 11931 BARKSTON DR TX 78253

170 398595 2/26/2003 52.50$       JOOR, CYNTHIA J 3402 RUIDOSA RIDGE TX 78259

171 584885 9/24/2008 90.68$       KELLY, JESSICA 4275 FOSSIL LANE TX 78261

172 517925 9/13/2006 5.10$         KESSLER, ANNETTE 614 ROBINHOOD PL TX 78209

173 615147 9/2/2009 1.00$         KING, ALFRED 515 VILLASTRIGO ST TX 78045

174 619432 10/21/2009 31.37$       KING, KAREN J 

175 137312 9/24/2015 20.50$       KINNIE-NEA, LISA 1010 E HYDE PARK BLVD APT #1 IL 60615

176 498152 2/1/2006 6.25$         KOLB, CHRISTELLA M 
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177 478576 6/22/2005 62.50$       KRISPY KREME 1434 AUSTIN HWY TX 78209

178 514536 7/26/2006 82.00$       KWAN, MELISSA 2903 HUNTERS DEN TX 78230

179 498876 2/8/2006 7.00$         LAMPING, GERALD A C/O ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH NEISD

180 193877 8/20/1997 64.95$       LEARNING COMPANY

181 655766 3/30/2011 9.00$         LEDESMA, FRANK 15407 CROSS VINE TX 78247

182 491673 11/16/2005 50.00$       LEGRAND, ROGER LOUIS 1905 RIO GRANDE #B TX 78705

183 477327 6/8/2005 5.50$         LOCKE, SUSAN 6806 LEYLAND TX 78239

184 375001 7/10/2002 7.00$         LOERA, GLORIA 6719 CARTERS BLUFF TX 78239

185 201371 10/29/1997 58.00$       LOFTIN, R. ELAINE

186 641486 9/1/2010 10.80$       LOPEZ, BELINDA M 2135 LEDGE VIEW TX 78232

187 534064 2/28/2007 5.83$         LOTT, BRIGETTE 4210 SPRING HILL RUN GA 30058

188 448404 8/25/2004 52.64$       LOVELESS, PAUL A 716 SENDERA TX 78260

189 277940 12/1/1999 50.00$       LOWE, CHARLES E P O BOX 984 TX 78294-0984

190 126571 11/13/2014 30.00$       LOZANO, MANUEL JR 13143 SPRING RUN TX 78023

191 130988 3/6/2015 30.00$       LOZANO, MANUEL JR 13143 SPRING RUN TX 78023

192 528298 1/3/2007 91.00$       LOZANO, OSCAR 5550 FREDERICKSBURG RD #828 TX 78229

193 550719 9/19/2007 69.00$       LOZANO, OSCAR 5550 FREDERICKSBURG RD #828 TX 78229

194 645093 10/20/2010 63.00$       LOZANO, OSCAR 5550 FREDERICKSBURG RD #828 TX 78229

195 345696 10/10/2001 48.00$       LUO, LI 9200 BROADWAY #129-A TX 78217

196 638152 6/30/2010 5.00$         MACIAS, ELOY         4326 SUN GATE TX 78217

197 639201 7/14/2010 5.00$         MALDONADO, TOMAS        539 LIVELY TX 78213

198 652111 2/2/2011 48.40$       MARSHI, YOUSEF 7110 CLIPPER RIDGE DR TX 78109

199 345711 10/10/2001 50.00$       MARTINEZ, HERACLIO 5842 SUMMERFEST DR TX 78244

200 126230 11/6/2014 26.95$       MASTER MATH MENTOR 102 REMINGTON COURT PA 18914

201 637379 6/16/2010 42.90$       MATOUS, BENJAMIN 15903 KENNA MIST TX 78247

202 273654 10/20/1999 22.00$       MC CABE, MELINDA 7226 BLANCO RD #2012 TX 78216

203 309984 10/18/2000 14.00$       MC CRARY, THOMAS 12035 STONEY SUMMIT TX 78247

204 299767 6/28/2000 14.00$       MC MILLAN, MARILEE 12106 GUNTER GROVE TX 78231

205 683184 9/12/2012 42.00$       MCELREATH, DEBORAH M 21118 PACIFIC GROVE TX 78259

206 371647 6/5/2002 6.80$         MCKENNA, PATRICK P O BOX 660023 TX 75266-0023

207 135479 7/23/2015 15.00$       MCLEAN, COLIN 22 SWING LANE MA 2540

208 476749 6/1/2005 23.28$       MCPHERSON, GEOFF 830 SERENADE TX 78216

209 136708 9/10/2015 29.40$       MEDINA, HIRAM 5707 TPC PARKWAY APT 1413 TX 78261

210 664766 9/21/2011 5.55$         MENDOZA, JOSE 3811 BRIARCREST STREET TX 78247

211 139488 11/12/2015 3.00$         MENDOZA-VELASCO, FRIDA 12304 CLAIRBON ST. TX 78252

212 350945 11/28/2001 50.00$       MIRELES, GIL 19963 ENCINO ROYALE TX 78259

213 266484 8/11/1999 20.00$       MOBILECOMM 2455 N E LOOP 410 #101 TX 78217

214 512812 6/28/2006 5.00$         MONTANEZ, ROSA         4711 SADDLE RIDGE TX 78217

215 131201 3/19/2015 60.00$       MORENO, JUAN ANTONIO 4400 ACACIA TX 77401

216 660658 6/15/2011 2.68$         MORGAN, ELIZABETH 16625 N NEWPORT HWY WA 99021

217 270508 9/22/1999 11.60$       MORGAN, REBECCA 3902 PERRIN CENTRAL #812 TX 78217

218 118171 4/3/2014 57.00$       MORONES, ALEJANDRO 4703 CRESTED GROVE TX 78217

219 516325 8/23/2006 2.00$         MUELLER, CAROLYN P O BOX 817 TX 78059

220 526461 12/6/2006 25.00$       NABERS, LARA 4051 WISTERIA WAY TX 78259
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221 682021 8/15/2012 64.00$       NATL ASSN OF PUBLIC EMPLOYEES 302 W CEVALLOS TX 78204

222 130512 2/26/2015 22.50$       NATL GEOGRAPHIC EXPLORERS PO BOX 4002913 IA 50340

223 288266 3/8/2000 10.00$       NATL P T A OUR CHILDREN SUBSCRIPTIONS P O BOX 802375 IL 60680-8711

224 615677 9/9/2009 11.70$       NEDDERMAN, LINDA 10110 CHARTERWOOD DR E305 TX 77070

225 658110 4/29/2011 42.00$       NOVAK, MAUREEN 485 WHEATON RD TX 78234

226 626865 1/27/2010 58.00$       O'NEAL, CHRISTOPHER CARL 6927 CONGRESSIONAL BLVD TX 78244

227 411058 6/25/2003 5.00$         OSEGUERA, MARTHA 15047 MISS ELLIE TX 78247

228 277082 11/17/1999 60.00$       OUR LADY OF THE LAKE UNIV OFFICE OF CAMPUS ACTIVITIES 411 S W 24TH ST TX 78207-4689

229 652170 2/2/2011 36.00$       PALACIOS, DOLORES A 6714 DESILU TX 78240

230 359802 2/20/2002 36.00$       PALOMBO, LEAH 13046 BROOK GARDEN TX 78232

231 131000 3/6/2015 29.03$       PANERA BREAD 8235 AGORA PKWY #115 TX 78233

232 142210 2/4/2016 66.25$       PARK, HYOUNG 922 SONTERRA BLVD E APT #801 TX 78258

233 411065 6/25/2003 10.00$       PARKS, CHARLES 14643 HIGHLAND RIDGE TX 78233

234 271993 10/6/1999 50.00$       PARSON, LARRY 254 LANARK TX 78218

235 132360 4/16/2015 60.00$       PEAK, JASON M 1207 TETFORD TX 78253

236 543321 6/6/2007 8.68$         PENA, JUDIE 11245 SIR WINSTON #1105 TX 78216

237 401492 3/26/2003 60.00$       PEREZ, DANIEL T 8841 TIMBES PATH #1602 TX 78250

238 135247 7/6/2015 100.00$     PEREZ, FELIPE 250 HEIMER APT 1014 TX 78232

239 495437 1/4/2006 46.00$       PERKINS, SHARON 3938 CHIMNEY SPRINGS TX 78247

240 667089 10/26/2011 67.96$       PET SMART 1953 21019 U S HWY 281 N TX 78258

241 677258 4/25/2012 63.13$       PET SMART 1953 21019 U S HWY 281 N TX 78258

242 679192 5/30/2012 37.31$       PETERSON, SHARRI 9931 WIND DANCER TX 78251

243 588930 10/29/2008 5.36$         PIKORA, THADDEUS P 8215 BENT MEADOW DR TX 78109

244 594118 12/17/2008 10.00$       PINA, LISA 4610 NEER TX 78213

245 686981 11/14/2012 3.95$         PITTMAN, ANGELA 781 HILL TOP TX 78133

246 395313 1/29/2003 45.00$       PRAIRIE VIEW A M UNIV P O BOX 519 MAILSTOP 1329 TX 77446

247 498221 2/1/2006 50.00$       PRAIRIE VIEW A M UNIV P O BOX 519 MAILSTOP 1329 TX 77446

248 301946 7/26/2000 25.00$       PROFESSIONAL TESTING LABORATORY INC 714 GLENWOOD PLACE GA 30721

249 131883 4/2/2015 25.00$       QUIZLET LLC PO BOX 77164 CA 94107

250 139485 11/12/2015 100.00$     RAHMAN, SARAH E 181 LAKEVIEW CIRCLE TX 78070

251 550196 9/12/2007 77.90$       RAMIREZ, JOHN 2518 CROW VALLEY TX 78232

252 556911 11/14/2007 23.15$       RAMSAROOP, ANNA 2841 NE 11TH ST FL 33062

253 276285 11/9/1999 38.64$       READINGER, SHARON A C/O NORTHWOOD NEISD

254 483627 8/31/2005 9.90$         REDINGER, REBECCA 1509 7TH ST TX 76801

255 661320 6/29/2011 100.00$     REEVES, MICHAEL      1723 GREYSTONE RIDGE TX 78258

256 365501 4/10/2002 38.00$       REIDY, JOHN E 717 MAPLE TX 78154

257 542127 5/23/2007 82.00$       REININGER, STEPHANIE 9615 PRIMROSE TX 78266

258 558685 12/5/2007 54.00$       REYES, ALONZO 3206 CRIPPLE CREEK # 2D TX 78209

259 639029 7/14/2010 5.00$         REYES, JESUS        4575 GUADALAJARA TX 78233

260 675627 3/28/2012 1.70$         RICHARDS, ROBERT 158 LIVELY TX 78213

261 118517 4/10/2014 62.00$       RICHARDSON, RONALD 151 LAURELWOOD #2 TX 78213

262 661891 7/13/2011 8.00$         RILEY, JESSICA 13815 BLAKEVILLE TX 78233

263 679557 6/6/2012 26.15$       RIOS, MARILYN 426 MESA HILL TX 78258

264 301959 7/26/2000 55.00$       RISK & INSURANCE MANAGEMENT SOCIETY INC 655 THIRD AVE N 10017
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265 547836 8/8/2007 15.00$       RIVERA, CHRISSY 8502 GLEN COURT TX 78239

266 385393 10/23/2002 40.00$       RIVERA, FERNANDO C 8662 BRISTLECONE TX 78240

267 516432 8/23/2006 4.00$         ROACH, DAVID 4918 ANCIENT ELM TX 78247

268 552990 10/10/2007 82.00$       ROBERTS, LAUREN C/O CLEAR SPRING NEISD

269 340339 8/15/2001 7.24$         RODRIGUEZ, DAVID C/O ELECTRONIC & PRINT SERVICE NEISD

270 512085 6/21/2006 5.00$         RODRIGUEZ, ROGELIO      4731  BIRCH GROVE TX 78259

271 683622 9/19/2012 10.00$       RODRIGUEZ, ROZANNA 11710 PARLIAMENT #211 TX 78213

272 330627 5/2/2001 1.13$         ROMAN, ORALIA 312 COLEMAN TX 78208

273 680491 6/27/2012 60.00$       ROMERO, MELBA        1600 POETS CORNER TX 78232

274 634625 5/5/2010 88.00$       ROSE, GARY L 224 GREEN VALLEY LOOP TX 78108

275 406184 5/7/2003 35.00$       ROSS, ANTHONY L 2555 NE LOOP 410 #1008 TX 78217

276 372549 6/12/2002 5.05$         ROYE, SUSIE 21519 TENORE TX 78259

277 332943 5/23/2001 56.00$       SALAZAR, FELIPE D JR 6322 SHADY GREEN TX 78250

278 506229 4/19/2006 68.00$       SALAZAR, FELIPE D JR 1714 WILD FIRE TX 78251

279 643597 9/29/2010 53.00$       SALDIVAR, JIMMY J JR 5700 N KNOLL #2303 TX 78240

280 289280 3/22/2000 12.00$       SAMPSON, KATHRYN 7123 THRUSH VIEW TX 78209

281 5975 3/30/1998 55.00$       SAN ANTONIO AREA ASSOCIATION FOR

282 321580 2/7/2001 75.00$       SAN ANTONIO BOTANICAL GARDEN EDUCATION DEPT - ELIZ HUGHES 555 FUNSTON PLACE TX 78209

283 311113 10/25/2000 60.00$       SAN ANTONIO COALITION OF LITERACY PROVIDERS 115 PLAZA DE ARMAS, ROOM 190 TX 78205

284 142284 2/11/2016 72.00$       SAN ANTONIO COLLEGE SCOBEE EDUCATION CENTER 1819 N MAIN AVE TX 78212

285 330639 5/2/2001 31.00$       SAN ANTONIO EXPRESS NEWS CIRC ACCT DEPT-MICHELLE BERBAN P O BOX 2171 TX 78297-2171

286 478733 6/22/2005 3.77$         SAN MIGUEL, LORENZO 6307 MAVERICK TRAIL TX 78240

287 595836 1/14/2009 6.25$         SANCHEZ INESTA, SALLY 10819 BRIARWAY TX 78217

288 480327 7/13/2005 100.00$     SANTA FE BASKETBALL BOOSTER CLUB                          P O BOX 171 TX 77510

289 107926 8/15/2013 9.55$         SANTACRUZ, KARA M 4426 LONGVALE DR TX 78217

290 297017 5/31/2000 26.32$       SAUCEDA, MARGARITA C/O N E T S NEISD

291 443774 6/16/2004 33.99$       SCOTTISH RITE LEARNING CENTER OF AUSTIN                     12871 N US HWY 183 #105 TX 78750

292 426252 12/10/2003 44.92$       SEDATE, MILTON 13312 VISTA ARROYO TX 78216

293 589041 10/29/2008 36.00$       SHROUF, ELLEN 3118 MORNING CREEK TX 78247

294 582964 9/3/2008 45.00$       SIDDIQI, RUKHSANA 9002 RIVER RIDGE DR TX 75503

295 594226 12/17/2008 45.00$       SIDDIQI, RUKHSANA 9002 RIVER RIDGE DR TX 75503

296 360855 2/27/2002 75.00$       SIELER, SUSAN E 11713 WELCOME DR TX 78233

297 387993 11/13/2002 60.00$       SLOTHOWER, JULIE 1004 SANDY RIDGE CIRCLE TX 78154

298 444330 6/23/2004 19.00$       SMITH, KELLEY 1023 WAUKEE PASS TX 78260

299 136272 8/27/2015 11.40$       SMITH, STACY 24 CROSS CANYON TX 78247

300 137326 9/24/2015 90.00$       SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION RE: L. PEREZ PO BOX 3430 PA 19122

301 524077 11/8/2006 25.85$       SOLIS, MICHELLE 6333 ST TROPEZ TX 78414

302 362786 3/20/2002 10.00$       SOUTH TEXAS MASTERS SWIMMING DELPFINE WELCH 1201 NEWPORT AVE TX 78753

303 468316 3/9/2005 18.00$       SOUTHERN ACCENTS P O BOX 62332 FL 33662-3328

304 299358 6/21/2000 23.48$       SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE P O BOX 4844 TX 77097-0079

305 327748 4/4/2001 50.00$       SPEED, DORIAN MILLER C/O EISENHOWER NEISD

306 673833 2/22/2012 30.00$       STARR-DEREMER, JEANNE 4702 SUNNY GROVE TX 78217

307 525010 11/15/2006 11.25$       STEPHENS THOMAS, SHELIA 535 GIMBLER RD #1121 TX 78219

308 575025 5/21/2008 18.95$       STEVES, DAN 1515 FAIRFIELD ST CA 91201
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309 290368 3/29/2000 20.00$       STEWART, LAURA P O BOX 780156 TX 78278

310 676902 4/18/2012 88.00$       SULLIVAN, TERESA 3193 MORNING CREEK TX 78247

311 303820 8/16/2000 98.77$       TACO CABANA INC #118 ATTN LUISA SANCHEZ 8918 TESORO DR #200 TX 78217

312 341771 8/29/2001 52.47$       TACO CABANA INC #118 ATTN LUISA SANCHEZ 8918 TESORO DR #200 TX 78217

313 661915 7/13/2011 18.95$       TARGET BANK P O BOX 660149 TX 75266

314 606346 4/29/2009 25.00$       TARWATER, REBECCA 4602 COBBLECREST ST TX 78217

315 421445 10/22/2003 22.95$       TEACHERS HELPER MAGAZINE P O BOX 51111 CO 80323-1111

316 316580 12/13/2000 90.00$       TEMPLE HIGH SCHOOL COACH ALANA WOOD 415 N 31ST ST TX 76504

317 684073 9/26/2012 73.00$       TEST, BRADLEY 14909 OAK SUMMIT TX 78232

318 376383 7/24/2002 55.00$       TEXAS ASSN OF SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS 406 EAST 11TH STREET TX 78701-2617

319 216974 3/25/1998 95.63$       TEXAS CAREER & TECJ

320 406280 5/7/2003 45.00$       TEXAS EDUCATION AGENCY SCHOOL COUNSELORS CONFERENCE  P O BOX 33218 TX 78764-3218

321 290397 3/29/2000 95.00$       TEXAS LUTHERAN UNIVERSITY DVSN OF EXTENDED LEARNING APSI 1000 W COURT ST TX 78155-5999

322 568421 3/12/2008 45.00$       TEXAS STATE HISTORICAL ASSN 1155 UNION CIRCLE #311580 TX 76203

323 665374 9/28/2011 10.00$       TEXAS STATE UNIV SAN MARCOS 601 UNIVERSITY DR TX 78666-4616

324 466734 2/23/2005 5.00$         THIRAKUL, GISELA 467 SAVANNAH TX 78213

325 325220 3/7/2001 59.78$       THOMAS, KRISTI C/O ED WHITE NEISD

326 449046 9/1/2004 5.00$         THOMISON, MARY E C/O DELLVIEW NEISD

327 429358 1/21/2004 40.00$       TOMINEY, PATRICK K 1312 BLACK OAK DR TX 78154-3720

328 519628 9/27/2006 6.25$         TOVAR, CLAUDIA 24832 HIDDEN HILLS RD #E CA 92677

329 581095 8/6/2008 11.25$       TRAUTMAN, GARY PSC 2 BOX 13036 09012

330 670645 1/4/2012 73.00$       TREVINO, EDUARDO 17635 HENDERSON PASS #422 TX 78232

331 295762 5/17/2000 17.19$       UNITED TOOL & FASTENER INC P O BOX 38951 TX 77238

332 508272 5/10/2006 100.00$     UNIV OF HOUSTON 100 TLCC ANNEX TEJAS LEE SUMMER CONFERENCE TX 77204-6022

333 291183 4/5/2000 50.00$       UNIV OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN U I L P O BOX 8028 - UNIV STATION TX 78713-8028

334 385551 10/23/2002 60.00$       UNIV OF TEXAS AT SAN ANTONIO

335 444398 6/23/2004 25.00$       URBATSCH, EVA 12701 WEST AVE #833 TX 78216

336 484988 9/14/2005 82.00$       VALDES, SUSANA 438 W. BAYLOR TX 78204

337 610903 6/24/2009 100.00$     VALFRE GARCIA, ROSEMARIE 8214 EVERT TX 78240

338 557090 11/14/2007 41.00$       VANCIL, KEVIN 4456 SHERWOOD WAY TX 78217

339 10257 7/8/2011 75.00$       VASQUEZ, FRANCISCO 1700 JACKSON KELLER #1705 TX 78213

340 541648 5/16/2007 43.95$       VASQUEZ, RAUL 402 CENTROLOMA TX 78245

341 126224 11/6/2014 85.00$       VILLONE, LYNDON 4114 MEDICAL DR #15105 TX 78229

342 418358 9/24/2003 8.00$         WADDY, LEON 3759 HUNTERS CIRCLE TX 78230

343 273173 10/13/1999 15.00$       WALLACE, CLAUDIA 1706 ASHLEY CIRCLE TX 78232

344 265091 7/21/1999 17.64$       WEBB, SUSAN S C/O LEE NEISD

345 655498 3/23/2011 15.00$       WECKBACHER, NAOMI 6523 DAVID DR TX 78239

346 377389 8/7/2002 59.20$       WEEKLY READER CORPORATION P O BOX 7600 PA 18773-7600

347 594386 12/17/2008 40.00$       WEISEL, BARBARA 119 BIRCHWOOD DR TX 78213

348 583119 9/4/2008 21.55$       WERNER, RONALD R 2767 MONTEBELLO TX 78259

349 108169 8/29/2013 33.25$       WHITE, BRUCE 7107 GLEN GROVE TX 78239

350 492903 11/30/2005 3.10$         WILLIAMS, FELICITY 6929 NESTON TX 78239

351 542271 5/23/2007 5.70$         WILLIAMS, STACY 7019 KNIGHTS HAVEN TX 78233

352 349309 11/7/2001 10.00$       WITTE, SHELLEY 12199 US HWY 87 WEST TX 78121-9731
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353 350384 11/14/2001 40.00$       WITTE, SHELLEY 12199 US HWY 87 WEST TX 78121-9731

354 686670 11/7/2012 15.00$       WUESTE, DIANA 10803 BURR OAK TX 78230

355 678975 5/23/2012 8.25$         WUNEBURGER, JOANNE 14603 MOUNTAIN WOOD TX 78232

356 648103 12/1/2010 20.34$       YOUNG, ARONDA PSC BOX 2681 AE 09459

357 544733 6/20/2007 82.00$       YOUNG, JOHNNY L 247 ALLERKAMP TX 78013

358 546566 7/18/2007 5.00$         ZELLOUS, SNOVIA       5700 N KNOLL APT:910 TX 78240

359 401719 3/26/2003 90.00$       ZIMMERMAN, KRISTI 303 GAIETY LANE TX 78219


